THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS AUGUST 05, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY
BE HELD ON AUG 19, 2016.
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TRUSTEE: Sara A. Conti

16-80466

16-80556

16-80540

16-80549

16-80524

16-80546

16-80519

16-80531

16-80537

Angel Louisa Cross

(Cont. From 06/24/16 )

Carol Lynn Lawrence

Deborah L. Wilson

Dorizal McCoy Butler

Lea Sergei Smith

Amelia Yavanna Courtis

Gregory Mark Ellis
Darlene Dillon Ellis

Carrie Anne Eynon

Maricel Tabayag Sacayan

Klaus Ryan Johnson

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Robert Lewis

Michael J. McCrann

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-80393

15-80972

16-80453

16-80447

16-80302

16-80543

16-80535

16-80542

16-80561

Belle Spa, Inc.
(Cont. From 06/10/16, 06/24/16 )

Ganiat Abisola Lawal

(Cont. From 09/25/15, 11/05/15,
11/20/15, 12/18/15, 02/05/16,
04/01/16, 04/29/16, 05/27/16,
06/24/16 )

Linda Lackey Smith
(Cont. From 06/24/16 )

Triangle Brewing Company, Inc.
(Cont. From 06/24/16 )

Jewell Elizabeth Whitmer
(Cont. From 05/13/16, 05/27/16,
06/24/16 )

Paul P. Brooks Jr.

Delilah B. Brooks

James R. Johnson
Suzanne Johnson

Stephen Craig Wilson

Heather C Doerr-Jarosz

Stephanie Osborne

Stephanie Osborne

Stephanie Osborne

Stephanie Osborne

Stephanie Osborne

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

James W. Tolin

Brent Clifton Wootton
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16-80560

16-80557

16-80472

16-80473

16-80525

Patsy A McDonald

William Edward Bridges
Jacqueline Mueller Bridges

Latoya Patrice Bond
(Cont. From 06/24/16 )

Deborah Byrd Capps
(Cont. From 06/24/16 )

Dorothy Ann Doyle

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brett Smith Yauger

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Donald Louis Coomes
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