'E' Page: 1

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 7/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ______

TRUSTEE: Sara	a A. Conti	
16-80466	Angel Louisa Cross (Cont. From 06/24/16)	Klaus Ryan Johnson
16-80556	Carol Lynn Lawrence	Christopher Decker Lane
16-80540	Deborah L. Wilson	Christopher Decker Lane
16-80549	Dorizal McCoy Butler	Robert Lewis
16-80524	Lea Sergei Smith	Michael J. McCrann
16-80546	Amelia Yavanna Courtis	John T. Orcutt
16-80519	Gregory Mark Ellis Darlene Dillon Ellis	John T. Orcutt
16-80531	Carrie Anne Eynon	John T. Orcutt
16-80537	Maricel Tabayag Sacayan	John T. Orcutt

'E' Page: 2

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 7/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-80393	Belle Spa, Inc. (Cont. From 06/10/16, 06/24/16)	Stephanie Osborne
15-80972	Ganiat Abisola Lawal (Cont. From 09/25/15, 11/05/15, 11/20/15, 12/18/15, 02/05/16, 04/01/16, 04/29/16, 05/27/16, 06/24/16)	Stephanie Osborne
16-80453	Linda Lackey Smith (Cont. From 06/24/16)	Stephanie Osborne
16-80447	Triangle Brewing Company, Inc. (Cont. From 06/24/16)	Stephanie Osborne
16-80302	Jewell Elizabeth Whitmer (Cont. From 05/13/16, 05/27/16, 06/24/16)	Stephanie Osborne
16-80543	Paul P. Brooks Jr. Delilah B. Brooks	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-80535	James R. Johnson Suzanne Johnson	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-80542	Stephen Craig Wilson	James W. Tolin
16-80561	Heather C Doerr-Jarosz	Brent Clifton Wootton

'E' Page: 3

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 7/22/2016

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-80560	Patsy A McDonald	Brent Clifton Wootton
16-80557	William Edward Bridges Jacqueline Mueller Bridges	Brett Smith Yauger
16-80472	Latoya Patrice Bond (Cont. From 06/24/16)	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-80473	Deborah Byrd Capps (Cont. From 06/24/16)	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-80525	Dorothy Ann Doyle	Donald Louis Coomes